
Form for filing Rate Schedules . 

·•Bath County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

RATES AND CHARGES 

FOR All territories served 
Community, Town, or City 

4 Original SHEET NO. 
~---"'-~~- -~~~-

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ----

SHEET NO. - ---- ------

RATE 
PER UNIT 

A. MONTHLY WATER RATES 

5/8 Inch X 3/.i Inch Meter: 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons • Over 50,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter: 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

2 Inch Meter: 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE 
~~~~~~~~~~~~-

Month/Date/Year 

DATE EFFECTIV~r:o , \$ ~ oo'\-
Mon th/Date/~ 

ISSUED BY ff1 ;/.JJi I 

(S ignature of Officer) 

.TITLE Chairman 

By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission 
In Case No . .?oo~-QroL\ODated A*· :23 ,~QOL\ 

$10.37 ·Minimum Bill 
4.26 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.96 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.36 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.16 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.06 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$37.95 Minimum Bill 
2.36 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.16 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.06 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$126.35 Minimum Bill 
2.06 Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OFKENiUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN l 5 2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
~ SECTION9(1) 

BY ~(}.~'b'v...--~ 
txECUTIVE DIRECTOR 



• 

• 

• 

FOR Salt Lick,Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET N0. __ 8 _ ___ _ 

Bath County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ------ -
(Name of Utility) 

SHEET NO. ----- - ------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

E. PURCHASED WATER RATES: 

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased water by its supplier, the utility 
may apply for an adjustment to its water rates in accordance with 807KAR 5:068. The base rate for 
future application of the purchased water adjustment clause is: 

Morehead Utility Plant Board 

Mt. Sterling Water and Sewer 

c 
,_,)-l.c:O.., 

DA TE OF ISSUE ______ M_o_n-th-/ D_a_re~/ -Ye_a_r _____ _ 

DATE EFFECTIVE --------------- -
Month I Date I Ye~r ) 

ISSUED BY YI ,,;;;tJ,, ./Jlf (~~ 
---~__.,<,_,.....,~~(-Si~~'ann::-a-eo_f_O~ffi-ce-r)~~-=~--

TITLE ___ C_h_a_i_r_m_a_n _____________ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED ------- -- ------

Rate 

$18,634.13 Capital Cost 

10.00 Meter Billing Charge 

.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Cost Per Cubic Foot 

First 100 cf $4.82 

Next 600 cf 2.32 

Next 1,300 cf 2.27 

Next 1,300 cf 2.17 

Next 3,400 cf 1.92 

Next 6,600 cf 1.62 

Next 13,300 cf 1.32 

Next 26,000 cf 1.28 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Of' f<cNruCKY 

EFFECilVE 

SEP 1 5 2003 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1 l 

BY ~(L_£b~=:::, 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

.Bath County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

RATES AND CHARGES 

F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE: 

G. WHOLESALE WATER RATES: 

• Sharpsburg Water District 

City of Frenchburg 
First 100,000 Per day 
Next 250,000 Per day 

City of Owingsville 
Monthly Debt Service Payment 
All Usage 

Bulk Sales 

DATE OF ISSUE -------------Month/Date/Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE:'X"Y\o....,,~\., 'd.QQL\ 
Month/Date/ · p 

ISSUED BY M ;J,rL.lJ. , ~~ 
• (Signature of Officer) 

TITLE Chairman 

FOR All territories served 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. No. ___ ......;;;.! _____ _ 

_ O""'"'"'ri...,g=in=a-...1 __ SHEET NO. -----'-9 __ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ----

SHEET NO. ----- ----~ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

1.60 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 2.32 Per 1,000 Gallons 

2.66 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.13 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$4, 733.91 Minimum Bill 
1.55 Per 1,000 Gallons 

6.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSS10N 
OP KENTUCKY 

EFFf:CTIVE 

MAY 0 6 2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 911) 

BY~.lt~~ 
EXECUTIVE DIRECT_O_R.___ 


